PRIMARY FLUID
SYSTEMS INC.
Call Toll Free 1-800-776-6580
Tel (905) 333-8743  Fax (905) 333-8746
E-Mail: primary@primary fluid.com
TOP VALVE
Back Pressure & Pressure Relief Valves

For detailed product information visit our website:
primaryfluid.com
Ordering Information       e.g. Part # TVBP50-S/S-V-S
TV - B - P - 50 - S/S - V - S
TOP VALVE
Valve Type:
B = Backpressure
P = Pressure Relief
P2 = Pressure Relief (2 port)
Valve Style or Connection:
P  = Backpressure, FNPT thr’d
R = Pressure Relief, FNPT thr’d
FW  = Welded Flange
FT  = Thr’d Companion Flanged
F = Flanged Non-Metallic
S  = Socket
B = BSP thread
T  = High Temperature (300°F/149°C)
H = High Pressure (to 350 psig)
    Metallic Bodies
M = Mid-Range Pressure (to 230 psig)
    Thermoplastic Bodies
Valve Port Connection Size:
25  = 1/4”    10  = 1”
45  = 1/4” X 1/2”   15  = 1 1/2”
50  = 1/2”    20  = 2”
75  = 3/4”
Standard Top: PVC/CPVC
Top Options:
A  = Aluminum Top
S  = 316L S/S Top
C  = CPVC Top
Miscellaneous Options:
E  = EPDM Diaphragm
P  = PVC Diaphragm
V  = Viton Diaphragm
G  = Gauge Port
Body Material of Construction:
PVC      = polyvinylchloride
CPVC  = Corzan
PP = polypropylene
TFE = 24% glass filled PTFE
PVDF = polyvinylfluoride
S/S =  316L Stainless Steel
ALL20 =  Alloy 20
Hast =  Hastelloy C 276
Size 1/4” 1/4” / 1/2” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1 1/2” 2”